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Calendriers
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Chmpt Feminin Annees College / Phase 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule A

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

 01

 02

 03

 04

 05

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

24/09/2016

01/10/2016

08/10/2016

15/10/2016

05/11/2016

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour
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54315.

54316.

54317.

54318.

54319.

54320.

54321.

54322.

54323.

54324.

54325.

54326.

54327.

54328.

54329.

Ent Val De Sarthe 1

Patriote Bonnetable 1

Porte Maine Normand
1

Guecelard U.S. 1

Ent Antonniere 1

Le Mans F.C. 2

Le Mans F.C. 2

Porte Maine Normand
1
Ent Val De Sarthe 1

Guecelard U.S. 1

Ent Antonniere 1

Patriote Bonnetable 1

Ent Antonniere 1

Patriote Bonnetable 1

Ent Val De Sarthe 1

 14H15

 14H

 14H30

 14H15

 14H30

 14H

 14H30

 14H

 14H15

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Guecelard U.S. 1

Ent Antonniere 1

Le Mans F.C. 2

Patriote Bonnetable 1

Porte Maine Normand
1
Ent Val De Sarthe 1

Ent Antonniere 1

Guecelard U.S. 1

Patriote Bonnetable 1

Le Mans F.C. 2

Ent Val De Sarthe 1

Porte Maine Normand
1

Guecelard U.S. 1

Le Mans F.C. 2

Porte Maine Normand
1
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Ent Antonniere 1 Ent Val De Sarthe 1 Guecelard U.S. 1 Le Mans F.C. 2

Patriote Bonnetable 1 Porte Maine Normand 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

18946955

18946956

18946957

18946958

18946959

18946960

18946961

18946962

18946963

18946964

18946965

18946966

18946967

18946968

18946969

Début été : 15H   Début hiver : 15H

legrou.yoann
Texte surligné 

legrou.yoann
Texte surligné 

legrou.yoann
Texte surligné 

legrou.yoann
Texte surligné 

legrou.yoann
Texte surligné 

legrou.yoann
Texte surligné 


